
w
w

w
.c

or
ne

r-
st

on
e.

bi
z

285

Bone Instruments
Bone Levers

12/

21-07306-17
17 mm

21-07308-17
17 mm

21-07304-26
26.5 cm/10   ”

24 mm

Lange-Hohmann
21-07305-26
26 cm/10   ”

22 mm

Hohmann
21-07308-22
22 cm/8   ”

8 mm

Hohmann
21-07308-24
24 cm/9   ”

14mm
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